Invoice AmountDescriptionInvoice NumberInvoice Date

Vendor
Number

Check
Date

Check
Number

To The
Order Of

Pay

CITY OF HAYWARD
777 B STREET

HAYWARD, CA 94541-5007

FILE COPY
NON-NEGOTIABLE

Check Number:CITY OF HAYWARD, 777 B STREET, HAYWARD, CA 94541-5007 Page of

142810 03/25/2016 00430122

$38,300.00

Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Dollars and 00 cents ******

00430122
TREASURER OF ALAMEDA COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS AGENCY
SPECIAL DISTRICTS
951 TURNER CT, ROOM 100
HAYWARD, CA 94545-2698

1 1 00430122

142810 TREASURER OF ALAMEDA COUNTY 03/25/2016 $38,300.0000430122

02/01/2016 FY 2015/2016 ALAMEDA COUNTY-FY2015/2016 PAYMENTS $38,300.00